

Fairtrade Certificate

Sportking India Ltd

FLO ID 37639

is in compliance with the Fairtrade standards and FLOCERT certification requirements for the below scope:

Product(s)	Cotton For details on specific product type see appendix 2.
Scope	The appendices form part of the certificate: Appendix 1: List of Fairtrade standards and FLOCERT certification requirements Appendix 2: Product scope
	The section 'Additional requirements for traders in the cotton chain' is excluded from the certification against the Fairtrade Standard for Fiber Crops for Small Producer Organizations'. The section is a supply chain clause and is covered by the indicator required in the Standard rather than certification.
Valid until	05 Sep 2022
Address	UN <mark>IT- SPORTKING INDUSTRIES, VILL J</mark> EEDA, NH-15, KOT <mark>KAPURA ROAD,, BHATINDA, Punjab</mark> , India

05 Sep 2018

Issue Date



Rüdiger Meyer Chief executive officer



DakkS Deutsche Akkreditierungsstelle D-ZE-14408-01-00



Fairtrade Certificate

Sportking India Ltd

FLO ID 37639

Appendix 1:

List of Fairtrade standards and FLOCERT certification requirements

The organization Sportking India Ltd with FLO ID 37639 ... is in compliance with the following Fairtrade standards

Trader SCORE

- Fairtrade Trade Standard
- Fairtrade Standard for Fibre Crops for Small Producer Organizations (Also applicable to Contract Production for Cotton in India and Pakistan)

... is in compliance with the following FLOCERT certification requirements

Trader SCORE

FLOCERT Public Compliance Criteria List – Trade Certification







Fairtrade Certificate

Sportking India Ltd

FLO ID 37639

Appendix 2: Product scope

The organization Sportking India Ltd with FLO ID 37639 is certified for the following products:

Trader SCORE

Date of certification	Function	Product category	Product type
05 Sep 2018	Manufacturer/Processor	Cotton	Seed Cotton
	Premium Payer, Price Payer, Spinner		



